LPVT | Luxmark
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
Center-Basket Troffer | PRO+ Premium
1x4 | 2x2 | 2x4
Applications
Office Spaces Schools Commercial
Spaces
General

35W
LPVT | Luxmark
Ordering Guide
Model Series Size (FT) WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K)
MQWU
Center-Basket Troffer
33!}!2x2 .3146;!
20W / 25W / 30W / 35W
DT!}!CCTselect:
3000K /
3500K /
4000K /
5000K /25!}!1x4 .4661;!
35W / 40W / 45W / 50W
35!}!2x4
Note: Default settings are displayed in GRAY. Spec selections and optional accessories are displayed in RED.
Pqujpobm!Bddfttpsjft
(1) EM Driver (2) Sensors (3) Step-Down Transformer (4) Flange Kit (5) Surface Mount (6) Suspension Kit
0FN19!}!EM08-MT/150 0CMT!}!Bi-Level Sensor
0OMD!}!NLC Compliant
0436!}!SDT-HTI/325 0G25!}!1x4
0G33!}!2x2
0G35!}!2x4
0T25!}!1x4
0T33!}!2x2
0T35!}!2x4
0TVTQO25!}!1x4
0TVTQO33!}!2x2
0TVTQO35!}!2x4
Psefsjoh!ovncfs!fybnqmf; Dipptf!zpvs!npefm!tqfdjgjdbujpot;
LPVT22-2035CS/EM08/NLC LPVT 22 -2035 CS /EM08 /NLC
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Size WATTselect CCTselect (1) EM (2) Sensor
LPVT | Luxmark
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series LPVT14-3550CS LPVT22-2035CS LPVT24-3550CS
Width (in) 11.81 23.62 23.62
Length (in) 47.83 23.83 47.83
Depth (in) 2.83 2.83 2.83
Weight (lb) 4.41 3.31 6.61
Sizing (mm)
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No. DLC Watt Lumen Efficacy THD PF CCT CRI Voltage
LPVT | Luxmark
Versatile Design
Front view
Exploded view
Backside
blueⒶRCH 📲  enⒶBLED
SIG-qualified Bluetooth Mesh lighting control solution. Technology by
SILVAIR.
Photometric
1 x 4 | 25W
Luminous Distribution Isocandela Diagram
2 x 2 | 25W
Luminous Distribution Isocandela Diagram
2 x 4 | 40W
Luminous Distribution Isocandela Diagram
LPVT | Luxmark
Compatible Accessories
Category Model No. Sub-Assembly & Compatible Controllers